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Secures everything in transit™

Part code Rope @ range MBL
mm ton

TARVAIP 1-10 0.75
TARVAIL1 2.5-16 1.25
TARVAIL2 4-22 25
TARVAIL3 16-32 3.75

Wire rope clampl/cable clamp

Product information

e for pulling steel ropes and cables
e suitable for steel ropes, coated wires, carrying cables and uncoated copper cables
e TARVAIL2 and TARVAIL3 clamps jaw and body are both equipped with notchings which ensures good grip

Material: Steel
Finish: Yellow chromated

Length jaw inside f
mm

20
37
60

109

Jaw opening

mm

Pulling capacity

t

Weight
kg

0.45
0.75
1.38

2255
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