

Wire rope clamp/cable clamp

Product information

- for pulling steel ropes and cables
- suitable for steel ropes, coated wires, carrying cables and uncoated copper cables
- TARVAIL2 and TARVAIL3 clamps jaw and body are both equipped with notchings which ensures good grip

Material: Steel

Finish: Yellow chromated



Part code	Code	Rope Ø range mm	MBL ton	Length jaw inside f mm	Jaw opening mm	Pulling capacity t	Weight kg
TARVAIP	-	1-10	0.75	20	1 - 10	-	0.45
TARVAIL1	TARVAIL1	2.5-16	1.25	37	2,5 - 16	1	0.75
TARVAIL2	TARVAIL2	4-22	2.5	60	4 - 22	2	1.38
TARVAIL3	TARVAIL3	16-32	3.75	109	16 - 32	3	2.55